
 

 

V.O.CHIDAMBARANAR PORT AUTHORITY 
TUTICORIN –  628 004  

 
 

No. CIV-OFCPD-PRJ-DEVEL-V1-21(50298)/D.4101                       Date:26.12.2025 
 
V.O.Chidambaranar Port invites Application from interested parties (Applicants) in 

accordance with the Request For Proposal (RFP) for the project “Construction of Breakwater, 

Rock Bund, Wharf and capital dredging and reclamation for backup yard and allied onshore 

facilities including maintenance thereof on Hybrid Annuity Model (HAM) under Development 

of Outer Harbour at V.O. Chidambaranar Port”. 

Name of Work Construction of Breakwater, Rock Bund, Wharf 

and capital dredging and reclamation for backup 

yard and allied onshore facilities including 

maintenance thereof on Hybrid Annuity Model 

(HAM) under Development of Outer Harbour at 

V.O. Chidambaranar Port. 

Indicative Project Cost Rs.9,859.45 Crs. 

Sale of bid Documents 26.12.2025 to 09.02.2026 

Bid document fee Rs.11,63,416/- (inclusive of GST @ 18%) 

Bid Security Rs 116,34,15,100/- (as per cl. 1.2.4 of RFP) 

Last date of receiving queries 07.01.2026 

Pre-Application Conference 08.01.2026 at 12:00 noon (Hybrid mode) 

Last date and time for submission of 

Tender through online 

09.02.2026 up to 15:00 hours (IST) 

Online RFP Bid opening date and time 10.02.2026 at 15:30 hours (IST) 

Validity of offer 180 days from the last date fixed for submission 

of Tender 

For downloading of RFP & further details, visit port Website: www.vocport.gov.in & 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
 
Ph. No: 0461-2372306 

Email: ce@vocport.gov.in                                                                                           Sd/- 
CHIEF ENGINEER 

G L O B A L  N O T I C E  I N V I T I N G  T E N D E R   

 

 

http://www.vocport.gov.in/
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app
mailto:ce@vocport.gov.in

